Authors
Haiying Chen
Katherine McLaughlin
Sepax Technologies, Inc.
5 Innovation Way
Newark, DE 19711
USA
Intact Glycoprotein Isoforms

9. 2-glycoprotein I-dependent anticardiolipin antibodies and risk of ischemic stroke and myocardial
infarction: the Honolulu Heart Program.  Stroke (2001) 32, 1701-1706
Order information
Proteomix® SAX
P/N ID x Length (mm) Particle Size Pore Size
403NP10-4625 4.6x250 10 m NP
403NP5-4625 4.6x250 5 m NP
403NP3-4615 4.6x150 3 m NP
403NP2-4615 4.6x150 1.7 m NP
Zenix™ SEC-300
P/N ID x Length (mm) Particle Size Pore Size
213300-7830 7.8x300 3 m 300 Å
Ordering Information
Part No. Proteomix SAX Column Description
Z777204 Proteomix SAX-NP10, 10 m, 25 cm x 4.6 mm
Z777229 Proteomix SAX-NP5, 5 m, 25 cm x 4.6 mm
Z777220 Proteomix SAX-NP3, 3 m, 15 cm x 4.6 mm
Z777214 Proteomix SAX-NP1.7, 1.7 m, 5 cm x 4.6 mm
Part No. Zenix SEC-300 Column Description
Z777033 Zenix SEC-300, 3 m, 30 cm x 7.8 mm
For more information about these and other products from Sepax Technologies,
visit www.sigmaaldrich.com/sepax
Ordering Information
Part No. Proteomix SAX Column Description
Z777204 Proteomix SAX-NP10, 10 m, 25 cm x 4.6 mm
Z777229 Proteomix SAX-NP5, 5 m, 25 cm x 4.6 mm
Z777220 Proteomix SAX-NP3, 3 m, 15 cm x 4.6 mm
Z777214 Proteomix SAX-NP1.7, 1.7 m, 5 cm x 4.6 mm
Part No. Zenix SEC-300 Column Description
Z777033 Zenix SEC-300, 3 m, 30 cm x 7.8 mm
T1010PP